orm for filing Rate So	chedules	For FORKS OF ELKHORN Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. NO. 3
		3RD REVISED SERVET NO. 1
ELKHORN WATER DISTRICT		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3
ame of Issuing Corpora	ation	2ND REVISED SHEET NO. 1
	CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE
		RATE PER UNIT
	GENERAL SERVICE	•
First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons over 10,000 gallons		\$7.35 Minimum Bill 2.60 per 1,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons
	MINIMUM BILLS	·
GENERAL SERVICE METER	rs	
5/8 inch 1 inch 1½ inch 2 inch	2,000 gallons 5,000 gallons 10,000 gallons 16,000 gallons	15.15 26.15
All usage in excess to the General Rate S		all be billed according
MOBILE HOME PARKS		
McConnell Elkhorn Capital	15,000 gallons 76,000 gallons 125,000 gallons	\$ 55.20 279.68 460.00 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
the number of spaces	available by one had bill for general	termined by multiplying OF KENTUCKY alf the minimum usage service. All usage in
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
ATE OF ISSUE May 2,	1988	DATE EFFECTIVE February 10, 1988
SSUED BY W. W. Mame	of Officer	TITLE Chairman
ssued by authority of n Case No.	an Order of the	Public Service Commission of Kentucky
•		C /,